
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee  
Brut, Champagne NV

Veuve Clicquot 
Brut, Champagne NV

Krug ‘Grande Cuvee’
Champagne NV

W H I T E

S P A R K L I N G

W I N E

Domaine Chamfort 
Cotes du Rhone, Rhone
 
Robert Sinskey Los Carneros
Pinot Noir, Carneros

Domaine Odoul-Coquard 
Gevrey-Chambertin, Cote de Nuits 

Duckhorn 
Merlot, Napa 

Pahlmeyer 
Merlot, Napa 

Chateau de Beaucastel 
Chateauneuf du Pape, Rhone 

Grgich Hills 
Zinfandel, Napa

Orin Swift ‘8 Years in the Desert’
Red Blend, California

Bella Union by Far Niente 
Bordeaux Blend, Napa

Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon
Paso Robles (Ltr)

Revana 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa
 
Nickle & Nickel Decarle 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford 

Chateau Lynch Bages 
Pauillac

Venge Family Reserve 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville

R E D

In room bottle delivery available nightly 4PM-9PM 

BTL / GLS

Alexana Hillsides
Pinot Gris, Willamette 

Minuty M Rose
Cotes de Provence 

Frog’s Leap 
Sauvignon Blanc, Rutherford 

J. de Villebois 
Sancerre, Loire 

Far Niente 
Chardonnay, Napa 

Rombauer 
Chardonnay, Carneros 

U n d e r  t h e  A r i z o n a  s k y

All beverage prices listed in US dollars and
exclusive of tax and 18% gratuity.

64 / 19

110

325

94

225

198

95

80 / 25

98 / 29

115

145

225

445

385

BTL / GLS

98 / 30 

145

350

64 / 19

54 / 17

56 / 18

80 / 24

99

86 / 26


